Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

1/21/2015 10:58:59 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 03

General

$4,989,244.00
$0.00
$14,468,191.79
$9,430.01
$19,466,865.80

$7,645,717.37
$2,499,738.82
$1,130,347.85
$60,884.19
$547,033.44
$0.00

$188,991.94
$12,072,713.61

$238,578.49
$509,146.74
($270,568.25)

$7,123,583.94
$13,339,430.48
$20,463,014.42

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$32,254.70
$146,826.31
$1,209,392.15
$1,353.52
$1,389,826.68

$529,710.37
$139,674.98
$20,487.99
$569,368.62
$1,256.61
$0.00

$227,851.68
$1,488,350.25

$562,556.63
$255,367.14
$307,189.49

$208,665.92
$2,863,816.36
$3,072,482.28

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$9,819.03
$9,819.03

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$94.39
$13,060.72
$13,155.11

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12,117.57

$0.00
$12,117.57

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,037.54
$1,771,828.98
$1,772,866.52

$0.00
$0.00
$339,038.26
$0.00
$339,038.26

$65,325.36
$165,004.50
$0.00
$1,386.63
$0.00

$0.00

$22,810.70
$254,527.19

$4,475.00
$53,233.97
($48,758.97)

$35,752.10
$1,021,384.00
$1,057,136.10

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$5,021,498.70
$146,826.31
$16,016,716.59
$23,844.25
$21,208,885.85

$8,240,753.10
$2,804,418.30
$1,150,835.84
$631,639.44
$548,290.05
$12,117.57
$0.00
$439,654.32
$13,827,708.62

$805,610.12
$817,747.85
($12,137.73)

$7,369,039.50
$19,006,278.85
$26,375,318.35
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