STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 03

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$4,989,244.00	\$32,254.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,021,498.70
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$146,826.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$146,826.31
Local Sources	\$14,468,191.79	\$1,209,392.15	\$0.00	\$94.39	\$339,038.26	\$16,016,716.59
Other Sources	\$9,430.01	\$1,353.52	\$0.00	\$13,060.72	\$0.00	\$23,844.25
Total Revenues:	\$19,466,865.80	\$1,389,826.68	\$0.00	\$13,155.11	\$339,038.26	\$21,208,885.85
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$7,645,717.37	\$529,710.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$65,325.36	\$8,240,753.10
Instructional Support Services	\$2,499,738.82	\$139,674.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$165,004.50	\$2,804,418.30
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,130,347.85	\$20,487.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,150,835.84
Auxiliary Services	\$60,884.19	\$569,368.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,386.63	\$631,639.44
General Administrative Services	\$547,033.44	\$1,256.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$548,290.05
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,117.57	\$0.00	\$12,117.57
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$188,991.94	\$227,851.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$22,810.70	\$439,654.32
Total Expenditures:	\$12,072,713.61	\$1,488,350.25	\$0.00	\$12,117.57	\$254,527.19	\$13,827,708.62
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$238,578.49	\$562,556.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,475.00	\$805,610.12
Other Fund Uses:	\$509,146.74	\$255,367.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$53,233.97	\$817,747.85
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$270,568.25)	\$307,189.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$48,758.97)	(\$12,137.73)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$7,123,583.94	\$208,665.92	\$0.00	\$1,037.54	\$35,752.10	\$7,369,039.50
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$13,339,430.48	\$2,863,816.36	\$9,819.03	\$1,771,828.98	\$1,021,384.00	\$19,006,278.85
Ending Fund Balance:	\$20,463,014.42	\$3,072,482.28	\$9,819.03	\$1,772,866.52	\$1,057,136.10	\$26,375,318.35

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.